
 

 
Turn Road Turn Dist Total Dist 

Start  1st Baptist in Meridianville (Monroe Rd)  0.00mi  

Turn right out of parking lot (W)  Monroe Rd   0.00mi  

Go straight (WNW)  Beaver Dam Rd  4.11mi  4.11mi  

Turn right (N NW)  Bo Howard Rd  2.80mi  6.91mi  

Turn right (E)  CR 17 (Pulaski Pike)  2.82mi  9.73mi  

Turn left (N)  Carter Grove Rd  0.13 mi  9.86mi  

Turn left (W)  State Line Rd  6.15mi  16.01 mi  

Turn right (N)  SR 274 (Old Railroad Bed Rd)  1.57mi  17.57 mi  

Turn left (WNW)  Curtis Rd/ J.D. Suggs Rd  7.84mi  25.41 mi  

Turn right (N)  Curtis Rd  0.29mi  25.70 mi  

Turn left (W)  SR 273 (Old Elkton Pike)  2.87mi  28.57 mi  

Turn right (N)  Bugtussle Rd  0.40mi  28.97 mi  

Turn right (SSE)  Swan Creek Rd  4.48 mi  33.45 mi  

Turn left (E)  SR 273 (Old Elkton Pike)  2.60mi  36.05 mi  

Turn right (SSW)  SR 274 (Old Railroad Bed Rd)  2.93mi  38.98 mi  

Go straight (S)  CR 11 (Old Railroad Bed Rd)  13.07 mi  52.05 mi  

Turn left (E)  CR 118 (Elkwood Section Rd)  1.02mi  53.07 mi  

Turn right (S)  Miller McCann Dr  4.65 mi  57.71 mi  

Keep right (S)  Butter and Egg Rd  0.03mi  57.74 mi  

Turn left (E)  Ed Baeder Rd  1.50mi  59.24 mi  

Keep right (S)  Cornell Rd  1.21mi  60.45 mi  

Turn left (E)  Charity Ln  0.59mi  61.04 mi  

Turn right (S)  Loveless Rd  0.21mi  61.25 mi  

Turn right (WSW)  W Limestone Rd  1.69mi  62.94 mi  

Keep left (S)  Murphy Hill Rd  1.20mi  64.14 mi  

Turn left (E)  CR 100 (Grimwood Rd)  0.78mi  64.92 mi  

Turn right (S)  Jack Thomas Rd  1.52mi  66.44 mi  

 _._-    
Go straight (S)  Mount Lebanon Rd  1.53 mi  67.97 mi  

Turn left (E)  Monroe Rd  1.49mi  69.47 mi  

Finish   1.84 mi  71.31 mi  
 


